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Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Correct as of 15th Oct 2019

C.K

T4658

Coloured Sure Drive Socket Set 1/4"Dr 17pc

5013969245295
8204200000

TW

Packaging Information

17 piece professional colour coded socket set

- 72 tooth ratchet wrench. High torque 12 point sure drive sockets. Apply torque to the flat of the nut rather
than the corners to avoid rounding off. Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength & durability.

Contents
- Sockets

Carl
Kammerling

- 4,45,5/55,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm Accessories
- Short extension 1/4\" drive handle Universal joint

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
240
175
50
762
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
175
50
240
790

Colour Card Sleeve

28

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging Transit packaging

20
= 280
370
= 483
16.8

- Carton

1010

50
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