## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 15th Oct 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4658
Description	Coloured Sure Drive Socket Set 1/4"Dr 17pc
Barcode	5013969245295
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

17 piece professional colour coded socket set

 72 tooth ratchet wrench. High torque 12 point sure drive sockets. Apply torque to the flat of the nut rather than the corners to avoid rounding off. Forged Chrome Vanadium steel for superior strength & durability. Contents

- Sockets
- 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm Accessories
- Short extension 1/4\" drive handle Universal joint

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty

 ${\sf C.K products are guaranteed for 1 year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.}$ 

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	20	
Width mm	240	175	-	280	
Depth mm	175	50	-	370	
Height mm	50	240	-	483	
Weight	762	790	-	16.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	Colour Card Sleeve	-	Carton	
	Card gms	28	-	1010	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	50	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	